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Email: ethics(t!ics.state.nj.us

Lt. Governor Kim Guadagno, Secretary of State
Deparment of State
P.O. Box 300
Trenton, New Jersey 08625~0300

Re: Monthly Meetings of the State Ethics Commission

Dear Lt. Governor Guadagno:

Enclosed herewith are two copies of a notice of the time, place and dates for meetings to
be held by the State Ethics Commission in 2014. In accordance with NJS.A. 10:4-8(d), one
copy is to be placed in a public place reserved for such announcements, and one copy is to be
fied with your office.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

G

Enclosure
PJT/kc
c: All major newspapers
meetingdates2014.doc

New Jersey Is An Equal Opportunity Employer. Printed on Recycled Paper and Recyclable



Regularly scheduled meetings of the State Ethics Commission wil be held at 28 West
State Street, 5th Floor Conference Room, Trenton, New Jersey. The Commission will convene at
10:00 a.m. on the following 2014 dates:

. Tuesday, January 21,2014

. Tuesday, February 18,2014

. Tuesday, March 18,2014

. Tuesday, April 22, 2014

. Tuesday, May 20,2014

. Tuesday, June 17,2014

. Tuesday, July 22,2014

. NO AUGUST MEETING

. Tuesday, September 16, 2014

. Tuesday, October 21,2014

. Tuesday, December 2,2014 (November and December Meeting)


